
COMM NE COR OF SE1/4, RUN S 888 
S 346 FT, W 632.42 FT, N 346 FT,
POB. (LOT 26)

CAS OPPORTUNITIES LLC
246 SW MAGICAL TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

36-4S-15-00415-018

0700 MISC IMPROVED
02

36415.00 1.00/

395 SW JENNIFER CT, LAKE CITY
05/09/2024 MLU

07/06/2016 DF 5.03 50,300 0 0 50,300

STANDARD
3

0
17,000
50,300
67,300

0
67,300

0
67,300
67,300

0

67,300

1484/1711 2/14/2023 TD U I 18 38,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

CAS OPPORTUNITIES L

1082/1355 4/28/2006 WD Q I 50,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALEASE D & BENJAMIN C

JEFFREY E GLASSER
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SALE:1:1: 10.78 ACRES

12751 M H 125 07/09/1997

10616 M H 125 01/08/1996

1 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,000

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 2,000

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 6,000

17,000

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 00 0.00 0.00 3.89 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 38,900

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.14 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 11,400


